
2024 B2 Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Team Standings

1 ranch house Jeremy 5/0 81/44 18.5 1084 5

2 texas bar and grille Aaron 4/0 53/47 9 771 4

3 Fllmores Nicholas 3/2 71/54 16 979 5

4 slims Kevin 3/1 55/45 13 804 4

5 ranch house Joshua 1/4 56/69 6.5 921 5

6 dreams sports bar and grille Jennifer 1/3 46/54 11 748 4

7 moose lodge Jane 1/3 43/57 11 725 4

8 moose lodge Ernest 1/3 41/59 8 715 4

9 T's bar Laura 0/3 29/46 4 519 3

10 BYE 0/0 0/0 0 0 0
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2024 B2 Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings

1 Hopkins, Kevin 87% 13/2 142/91 9 3 0 0 0 0 11 2

2 Kellum, Tony TK 85% 17/3 184/107 9 4 1 0 0 0 6 1

3 Dunaway, Mark 80% 16/4 180/122 9 4 0 0 0 0 10 1

4 Casillas, Yuren 80% 4/1 47/35 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

5 mclaughlin, gary 76% 19/6 230/133 9 5 1 0 0 0 7 1

6 Smart, Chuck 72% 18/7 227/156 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 2

7 Waldo, Trey 70% 14/6 179/131 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

8 Daniels, Jessie 70% 14/6 178/123 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 0

9 Arrasmith, Brad 70% 14/6 174/131 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 0

10 Brockmeyer, Damien 70% 7/3 88/73 9 2 0 0 0 0 6 0

11 Arrasmith, Nicholas 68% 17/8 211/168 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

12 Dennis, Jeremy 65% 13/7 166/141 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

13 Washington, Stephon 60% 15/10 199/176 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 1

14 Cerda, Rebecca 60% 9/6 127/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

15 Holbrook, Connie 60% 6/4 80/78 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

16 thompson, shane 60% 3/2 37/39 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

17 smart, tracy 55% 11/9 166/147 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

18 Barnes, Ronald Tex 55% 11/9 163/148 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

19 Morgan, Charlie 55% 11/9 162/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

20 silva, gerald 53% 8/7 117/109 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

21 Galvan, Jose 53% 8/7 112/106 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

22 HOLLOWAY, STEPHANIE 53% 8/7 106/122 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

23 Morse, Tiffany 52% 13/12 178/179 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

24 McKinney, John 50% 10/10 156/155 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

25 Landry, Paul 50% 10/10 151/145 8 4 1 0 0 0 3 0

26 Walker, Dale 50% 10/10 149/154 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

27 Floyd, Joshua 47% 7/8 112/121 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

28 Olivarez, Jose 47% 7/8 108/117 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

29 Quintanilla, Sammy 47% 7/8 104/120 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

30 Davidson, Kevin 45% 9/11 153/161 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

31 Rodriguez, Jimmy 45% 9/11 152/148 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
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32 Landry, Sammye 45% 9/11 147/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

33 Saavedra, George 44% 11/14 188/207 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

34 Allen, Zach 40% 8/12 151/163 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

35 Landry, Ed 40% 8/12 148/168 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

36 Bass, Ernest 40% 8/12 140/164 7 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

37 kenle, leo 40% 6/9 117/129 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

38 Davidson, Harley 40% 6/9 101/126 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

39 Massey, Garvin 40% 6/9 97/123 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

40 Sherwood , Detrick 40% 4/6 75/85 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

41 strevn, hunter 40% 4/6 73/78 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

42 tapp , james 40% 4/6 70/79 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

43 Cordova, Tish 40% 4/6 68/76 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

44 Tijerina, Laura 40% 4/6 63/81 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

45 Danielsen, Frank 40% 2/3 36/40 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

46 Foster, Frank 35% 7/13 139/173 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

47 Smith, Jennifer 33% 5/10 103/132 7 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

48 Thomas, Marcus 30% 6/14 140/176 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

49 Morgan, Shannon 30% 6/14 133/174 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

50 Lopez, Aaron 30% 3/7 71/82 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

51 Salas, Margarita 30% 3/7 69/89 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

52 Dodson, Cole 30% 3/7 63/89 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

53 mcclain, devin 27% 4/11 97/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

54 Smith, Rodney 27% 4/11 97/128 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

55 Felder, Floyd 27% 4/11 92/134 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

56 Silva, Gesika 20% 3/12 94/139 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

57 Philips , Kari 20% 2/8 61/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

58 Bjork, Jane 20% 1/4 34/46 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

59 Casey, Chuck 20% 1/4 32/46 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

60 Brown, Don 20% 1/4 29/46 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

61 Davis, Willie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Moore, Misti - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Sanders, Kenton - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Jennings, Bryce - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Sampson, Larry A. - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 mccafferty, macy - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2024 B2 Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings by Team

dreams sports bar and grille Jennifer

Kellum, Tony TK 85% 17/3 184/107 9 4 1 0 0 0 6 1

Walker, Dale 50% 10/10 149/154 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Sherwood , Detrick 40% 4/6 75/85 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Smith, Jennifer 33% 5/10 103/132 7 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Thomas, Marcus 30% 6/14 140/176 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Smith, Rodney 27% 4/11 97/128 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Jennings, Bryce - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sampson, Larry A. - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sllmores Nicholas

Arrasmith, Brad 70% 14/6 174/131 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 0

Arrasmith, Nicholas 68% 17/8 211/168 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

Washington, Stephon 60% 15/10 199/176 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 1

Morse, Tiffany 52% 13/12 178/179 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Saavedra, George 44% 11/14 188/207 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Brown, Don 20% 1/4 29/46 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Moore, Misti - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanders, Kenton - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

moose lodge Ernest

Holbrook, Connie 60% 6/4 80/78 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

silva, gerald 53% 8/7 117/109 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

McKinney, John 50% 10/10 156/155 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Bass, Ernest 40% 8/12 140/164 7 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

Danielsen, Frank 40% 2/3 36/40 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Felder, Floyd 27% 4/11 92/134 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Silva, Gesika 20% 3/12 94/139 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Davis, Willie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

moose lodge Jane

HOLLOWAY, STEPHANIE 53% 8/7 106/122 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Landry, Paul 50% 10/10 151/145 8 4 1 0 0 0 3 0

Landry, Sammye 45% 9/11 147/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
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Landry, Ed 40% 8/12 148/168 7 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Foster, Frank 35% 7/13 139/173 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Bjork, Jane 20% 1/4 34/46 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

ranch house Jeremy

mclaughlin, gary 76% 19/6 230/133 9 5 1 0 0 0 7 1

Smart, Chuck 72% 18/7 227/156 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 2

Daniels, Jessie 70% 14/6 178/123 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 0

Dennis, Jeremy 65% 13/7 166/141 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

smart, tracy 55% 11/9 166/147 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

kenle, leo 40% 6/9 117/129 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

ranch house Joshua

Barnes, Ronald Tex 55% 11/9 163/148 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Morgan, Charlie 55% 11/9 162/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Floyd, Joshua 47% 7/8 112/121 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Davidson, Kevin 45% 9/11 153/161 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Davidson, Harley 40% 6/9 101/126 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Massey, Garvin 40% 6/9 97/123 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Morgan, Shannon 30% 6/14 133/174 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

slims Kevin

Hopkins, Kevin 87% 13/2 142/91 9 3 0 0 0 0 11 2

Waldo, Trey 70% 14/6 179/131 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

thompson, shane 60% 3/2 37/39 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Rodriguez, Jimmy 45% 9/11 152/148 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Allen, Zach 40% 8/12 151/163 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

strevn, hunter 40% 4/6 73/78 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

tapp , james 40% 4/6 70/79 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

mccafferty, macy - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

texas bar and grille Aaron

Dunaway, Mark 80% 16/4 180/122 9 4 0 0 0 0 10 1

Cerda, Rebecca 60% 9/6 127/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Galvan, Jose 53% 8/7 112/106 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Olivarez, Jose 47% 7/8 108/117 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Quintanilla, Sammy 47% 7/8 104/120 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Lopez, Aaron 30% 3/7 71/82 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Salas, Margarita 30% 3/7 69/89 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

T's bar Laura
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Casillas, Yuren 80% 4/1 47/35 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Brockmeyer, Damien 70% 7/3 88/73 9 2 0 0 0 0 6 0

Cordova, Tish 40% 4/6 68/76 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Tijerina, Laura 40% 4/6 63/81 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Dodson, Cole 30% 3/7 63/89 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

mcclain, devin 27% 4/11 97/136 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Philips , Kari 20% 2/8 61/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Casey, Chuck 20% 1/4 32/46 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
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